Elite™ - Hardnose
PVC-u Stair Edgings
Please contact us for further details, free samples or information on other products in the Gradus range
EX-STOCK
SINGAPORE
2929
53
35

from 100% recycled billet
2.5
50
27
30
PK50
2.5
27
PK50
Flexible pvc
PVC Inserts
Elite Insert is supplied separately from the
channel and must be specifi ed separately.
The fi nal 2 digits in the profi le code
indicate the width of insert required.
ELINS30 (30mm),
ELINS40 (40mm),
ELINS50 (50mm),
ELINS40EG (40mm Photoluminescent),
ELINS50EG (50mm Photoluminescent).
Please contact us for further details, free samples or information on other products in the Gradus range
EX-STOCK
SINGAPORE
24 14